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STORE LAMB SALE REPORT
FRIDAY 28" SEPTEMBER 2020

A catalogued entry of 6,542 Store Lambs saw an excellent level of demand
throughout and returned an average very similar to the sale a fortnight ago at
£73.34. The large gathering of purchasers from a wide geographic area ensured a
total clearance was easily achieved to a top price of £86/head.

Texel x

£85.50 JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield
£84.50 WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£84.00 JT Gee, Hope Valley

£83.00 R Rowlinson, llam

£82.00 R Brindley, Newhaven
£81.50 DJ Sowerby, Edale

£81.00 MJ Wells & Son, Monyash
£81.00 R Rowlinson, llam

£80.00 AC Simpson, Sheffield
£80.00 JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield



Suffolk X
£86.00
£85.50
£83.50
£81.50
£79.50
Mule
£71.00
£65.00
£62.50
£62.00
£60.00
£60.00
Charolais
£84.00
£81.00
75.50
£75.00
£74.50

K Higton, Wetton

WS Wright, Harpur Hill

K Higton, Wetton

AC Simpson, Sheffield
Wager & Son, Hartington

W Allen, Butterton

A Jolley, Derwent

EJ & LE Williams, Combs
RO Metcalfe, Edale

MJ Burnett, Rowsley

RP Evans, Wessington

A Mosley & Son, Matlock

A Mosley & Son, Matlock

RG & GC Moss, Abbotts Bromley
A Mosley & Son, Matlock

J Woolley & Son, Newtown



