

MARKET REPORT



STORE LAMB SALE REPORT FRIDAY 28th SEPTEMBER 2020

A catalogued entry of 6,542 Store Lambs saw an excellent level of demand throughout and returned an average very similar to the sale a fortnight ago at £73.34. The large gathering of purchasers from a wide geographic area ensured a total clearance was easily achieved to a top price of £86/head.

Texel x	
£85.50	JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield
£84.50	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£84.00	JT Gee, Hope Valley
£83.00	R Rowlinson, Ilam
£82.00	R Brindley, Newhaven
£81.50	DJ Sowerby, Edale
£81.00	MJ Wells & Son, Monyash
£81.00	R Rowlinson, Ilam
£80.00	AC Simpson, Sheffield
£80.00	JB & P Broomhead, Sheffield

Suffolk X	
£86.00	K Higton, Wetton
£85.50	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£83.50	K Higton, Wetton
£81.50	AC Simpson, Sheffield
£79.50	Wager & Son, Hartington
Mule	
£71.00	W Allen, Butterton
£65.00	A Jolley, Derwent
£62.50	EJ & LE Williams, Combs
£62.00	RO Metcalfe, Edale
£60.00	MJ Burnett, Rowsley
£60.00	RP Evans, Wessington
Charolais	
£84.00	A Mosley & Son, Matlock
£81.00	A Mosley & Son, Matlock
75.50	RG & GC Moss, Abbotts Bromley
£75.00	A Mosley & Son, Matlock
£74.50	J Woolley & Son, Newtown